
Activity Schedule

  NEW PALESTINE HIGH SCHOOL

  Activity Schedule

  May 29 – June 7
  

Thursday, June 5

              Last Day Teachers

            Senior Breakfast – Cafeteria -- 9:00

            Commencement Practice – Gymnasium – 10:30

            End of Year Teacher/Retirement Reception – Cafeteria – 12:30

Friday, June 6

            Commencement – Gymnasium – 7:00

            Girls Track State @ Indiana University – 3:00

Saturday, June 7

            Boys Track State @ Indiana University – 3:00

            Baseball Regional @ Crawfordsville – TBA

Monday, June 9

            Boys Golf Sectional @ Greenfield Central – 9:00 
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Thursday, June 12

            Boys Golf Regional @ Muncie Central (Players Club) – TBA

Friday, June 13

            Boys Golf Regional @ Muncie Central (Players Club) - TBA

            Girls Tennis State @ North Central – TBA

Saturday, June 14

              Baseball Semi-State – TBA

            Girls Tennis State @ North Central – TBA

Tuesday, June 17

            Boys Golf State @ The Legends Golf Club – TBA        

Wednesday, June 18

            Boys Golf State @ The Legends Golf Club - TBA

            

Friday, June 20

            Baseball State @ Victory Field – TBA

Saturday, June 21

            Baseball State @ Victory Field - TBA
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ITALIC INDICATES A CHANGE FROM THE ORIGINAL SCHEDULE
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